$  1,600.00 -$           

45
To apply Rust Proofing , reseal tuff-coating 

treatment on accident area
 $     180.00 -$           

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle 35,484.50$     

Total amount in Lumpsum Basis for repaired vehicle 13,000.00$  

SDL Thirteen Thousand Only

INSURER ENQUIRY

Find
insurer
Vehicle reg. no.

SLW8602Y

Date of Accident

RESULT & RECEIPT

Payment details
Request Amount: S$1.87
GST Amount: S$0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive): S$2

General Insurance Association
Records Management Centre